Фильтры со складчатым картриджем CP
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Operation conditions [Max. Operating Temperature]: 80℃
[Max. Operating DP]:4 bar@ 21℃,2.4 bar @80℃.
Order Information
For example “CPNY010Q10SP”
Nylon Cartridge Filter, OD 69mm, Length 10”, 0.1um, 226/Fin, Silicone O-ring, pp core.
Series Filter Media Removal Rating End Cap Type Length Sealing
Material
Core
CP=69mm
CP1=83mm
CP2=131mm
NY=Nylon66 010=0.1μm F=DOE 5=5” S P=PP Core
PTB=PTFE 022=0.22μm H=213/Flat 10=10” E S=SS Core
PTL=PTFE/L 045=0.45μm J=222/Flat/SS 20=20” B
PVB=PVDF 10=1.0μm K=222/Fin/SS 30=30” V
PVL=PVDF/L 30=3.0μm M=222/Flat 40=40” T
PES=PES 50=5.0μm P=222/Fin   F
PP=PP 100=10μm Q=226/Fin
GF=Glass Fiber   T=226/Flat
PFA   R=226/Fin/SS
    V=226/Flat/SS
Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPNY01N10SP
Nylon66 Series f i l ter cartr idge is
constructed of nylon6 media and nonwoven
support materials.The adaptors are thermally
welded without the use of glues or adhesive to
prevent any possibility of pollution.The filters
are produced in clean room and 100% integrity
tested and flushed with ultrapure water.
Coatings.
Plating.
Machinery & Equipment.
Nylon 66
Dimension [ OD ] 69mm
[ Length ]:10 20 30 40
:Φ
", ", ", "
Material Of
Constructions
[ Media ]
[ Support ]:PP
[ Cage/Core/End cap ]:PP
[ Sealing ]:Silicone,EPDM,NBR,
Viton,Teflon,E-FKM
:Nylon 66
Performance
[ Max. Operating temperature ] 80
[ Max. Operating DP ]:4 bar@ 21℃
2.4 bar@ 80℃
: ℃
Introduction

Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
005=0.05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPTB01N10SP
Hydrophob ic PTFE Ser ies F i l t e r
Cartridge is constructed of hydrophobic
PTFE membrane which has excellent chemical
compatibility and corrosion resistance.This
filter cartridge is suitable for the filtration to
liquids and gases with strongly aggressive and
oxidative.
Coatings.
Plating.
Machinery & Equipment.
PTFE
Dimension [ OD ] 69mm
[ Length ]:10 20 30 40
:Φ
", ", ", "
Material Of
Constructions
[ Media ]
[ Support ]:PP
[ Cage/Core/End cap ]:PP
[ Sealing ]:Silicone,EPDM,NBR,
Viton,Teflon,E-FKM
:Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane
Performance
[ Max. Operating temperature ] 80
[ Max. Operating DP ]:4 bar@ 21℃
2.4 bar@ 80℃
: ℃
Introduction

2.4 bar@ 80℃
: ℃
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
065=0.65μm
08=0.8μm
12=1.2μm
.
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPVL01F10SP
Hydroph i l i c PVDF Ser ies F i l t e r
Cartridge is constructed of hydrophilic
PVDF microporous membrane with excellent
resistance to high temperature and corrosion
resistance,no fibre shedding.Filter media has

Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
005=0.05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1.2=1.2μm
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
05=5
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPTL01N10SP
Hydrophilic PTFE Series filter cartridge is
constructed of hydrophilic PTFE membrane which
has exce l len t chemica l compat ib i l i t y and
corrosion resistance.The membrane is hydrophilic
which can filter the liquid directly without pre-
wetting to save the operation time.
Plating.
Machinery & Equipment.
Hydrophilic  PTFE
Dimension [ OD ] 69mm
[ Length ]:10 20 30 40
:Φ
", ", ", "
Material Of
Constructions
[ Media ] Hydrophilic PTFE membrane
[ Support ]:PP
[ Cage/Core/End cap ]:PP
[ Sealing ]:Silicone,EPDM,NBR,
Viton,Teflon,E-FKM
:
Performance
[ Max. Operating temperature ] 80
[ Max. Operating DP ]:4 bar@ 21℃
2.4 bar@ 80℃
: ℃
Introduction

[ Max. Operating DP ]:4 bar@ 21℃
: ℃170
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
.
End cap type
M=222/Flat
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
CPPFA01M10V
PFA Series filter cartridges are constructed
of PTFE absolute-rated membrane,PTFE support
nett ing, and ultra-pure PFA hardware.This

Pleated Cartridge Filter
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
005=0 05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
065=0.65μm
12=1.2μm
.
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M=222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPES01F10SP
PES Series cartridge filter is
constructed of imported hydrophi l l ic
asymmetric PES membrane and imported
non-woven fabrics and silk netting as
support and then pleated.The cage,PP core
and end cap are thermally welded with
media without using any glue.All cartridges
are manufactured and assembled in a clean
room environment.100% of the cartridges
are integrity tested and flushed with EDI
pure water.It is suitable for filtering weak
acid/alkali based liquid and ultra pure
water.
Mining.
Machinery & Equipment.
Industrial Water Treatment.
PES
Dimension [ OD ] 69mm
[ Length ]:10 20 30 40
:Φ
", ", ", "
Material Of
Constructions
[ Media ] PES
[ Support ]:PP
[ Cage/Core/End cap ]:PP
[ Sealing ]:Silicone，EPDM,NBR,
Viton,Teflon,E-FKM
:
Performance
[ Max. Operating temperature ] 80
[ Max. Operating DP ]:4 bar@ 21℃
2.4 bar@ 80℃
: ℃
Introduction

and save the cost.
Application: Product specification
Ordering Information
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
3=3μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
.
End cap type
F=DOE
H=213/Flat
J=222/Flat/ss
K=222/Fin/ss
M222/Flat
P=222/Fin
Q=226/Fin
T=226/Flat
R=226/Flat/ss
V=226/Flat/ss
Length
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
40=40"
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
B=NBR
V=Viton
T=Teflon
F=E-FKM
Core
P=PP core
S=SS core
CPPP01F10SP
Coatings.
Ink.
Oil & Chemical.
Plating.
Machinery & Equipment.
Industrial Water Treatment.
PP
Dimension [ OD ] 69mm
[ Length ]:10 20 30 40
:Φ
", ", ", "
Material Of
Constructions
[ Media ] PP
[ Support ]:PP
[ Cage/Core/End cap ]:PP
[ Sealing ]:Silicone，EPDM,NBR,
Viton,Teflon,E-FKM
:
Performance
[ Max. Operating temperature ] 80
[ Max. Operating DP ]:4 bar@ 21℃
2.4 bar@ 80℃
: ℃
Introduction

83mmΦ
Φ131mm
Ordering Information CP8G01M10E
CP13G01M10E
Big
End cap type
M=222/Flat
T=226/Flat
Length
10=10"
Seal Material
E=EPDM
V=Viton
F=E-FKM
Media
G=PP
A=PES
T=Hydrophobic
PTFE
T=Hydropholic
PTFE
Removal Rating
01=0 1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
3=3μm
5=5μm
10=10μm
20=20μm
50=50μm
.
PPPES
005=0 05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
065=0.65μm
12=1.2μm
.
Hydrophobic PTFE
001=0 01μm
002=0.02μm
005=0.05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm
.
Hydrophilic PTFE
005=0 05μm
01=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
1=1μm